
LOT 13 & ALL OF LOT 14 LYING E O
NE FROM SW COR OF LOT 14 TO SW C
12 BLOCK E SUWANNEE VALLEY ESTAT

PETTIS REBEKAH BASS
122 NW AUSTIN WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

22-2S-16-01720-013

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

22216.020 1.00/

04/22/2025 MLU

04/13/2023 kellen 0.71 21,000 0 0 21,000

STANDARD
3

126,775
7,600
21,000

155,375
60,766
94,609

HX HB 51,411
43,198

155,375
0

155,375

1191/0267 3/22/2010 WD Q I 01 81,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HINES-CLARA LAND LLC

REBEKAH BASS PETTIS

1185/2245 11/19/2009 WD U I 12 40,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONA

HINES-CLARA LAND LL

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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2011HX Base Yr

122 NW AUSTIN WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,745 99.7920 111.77 195,039 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1664

BAS 1,664 100 1,664 120,890

UOP 144 20 29 2,107

UOP 260 20 52 3,778

2,068 1,745 126,775

BAS= W26 N12 UOP= N10 W26 S10 E26$ W26 S38 E14 UOP= S6E24 N6
W24$ E38 N26$ .

BAS

26

12

26

38

14

38

26

UOP 10

26

10

26

UOP6

24

6

24

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,500

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,200

7,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1210.00 148.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 21,000


